FSDB Breakfast Menu – May 2024

All Breakfast will offer Daily: Rotating Fresh Fruit, Juice, Milk, Cereal, PBJ

Wednesday, May 1
Mini Maple Pancakes, Fresh Fruit Parfait, French Toast Sticks

Thursday, May 2
Breakfast Taco, Fresh Fruit Parfait, Egg & Cheese Croissant


Friday, May 3
Donut, Mini Waffles, Managers Choice

Monday, May 6

Breakfast Pizza, Fresh Fruit Parfait, Scrambled Eggs & Sausage

Tuesday, May 7
Ham, Egg & Cheese Wrap, Fresh Fruit Parfait, Mexican Scrambled Eggs

Wednesday, May 8
Chicken Biscuit Sandwich, Fresh Fruit Parfait, Egg & Cheese Melt

Thursday, May 9
Confetti Pancakes, Fresh Fruit Parfait, Sausage Strada

Friday, May 10
Pancake on a Stick, Apple Strudel Bites, Managers Choice

Monday, May 13

No School

Tuesday, May 14
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Muffin, Apple Strudel Bites, French Toast Sticks

Wednesday, May 15
Breakfast Burrito, Fresh Fruit Parfait, Pancakes

Thursday, May 16
Muffin & Sausage, Cinnamon Roll, Fresh Fruit Parfait

Friday, May 17
Mini Waffles, French Toast Sticks, Managers Choice

Monday, May 20
Pancake on a Stick, Apple Strudel Bites, Managers Choice

Tuesday, May 21
Donut, Mini Waffles, Managers Choice

Wednesday, May 22
Confetti Pancakes, Apple Strudel Bites, Managers Choice

Thursday, May 23
Muffin & Sausage, Fresh Fruit Parfait, Managers Choice

Friday, May 24
Pancakes, Fresh Fruit Parfait, Managers Choice

Monday, May 27

No School/Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 28
Donut, Fresh Fruit Parfait, Managers Choice

Wednesday, May 29
Breakfast Pizza, Fresh Fruit Parfait, Managers Choice

Thursday, May 30
Breakfast Burrito, Fresh Fruit Parfait, Managers Choice

Friday, May 31
Cinnamon Roll, Managers Choice

